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501 Masters Division Salzburg B 5

55,36Spontana 4 2 11 1 31 25 15,04 1,86 DC Gotti4 10
54,76Flying Sharks 3 1 22 0 23 19 15,60 1,87 verschoben
54,76Magic Eagles 2.0 3 2 03 1 23 19 15,85 2,13 verschoben
53,57DC Chicken Wings 4 2 14 1 30 26 14,72 1,68 Stiegl Tigers6 8
53,57DC Gotti 4 2 05 2 30 26 16,33 2,12 Spontana10 4
53,57Stiegl Tigers 4 3 06 1 30 26 16,35 1,95 DC Chicken Wings8 6
39,29Wild Hogs 4 1 07 3 22 34 15,53 1,81 Black Mamba8 6
37,50Black Mamba 4 0 08 4 21 35 15,95 1,88 Wild Hogs6 8

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
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PPD

Markus Falzberger Black Mamba 20,62 5 20,62 23,86 2 2,52 2,671 11
Ferdinand Berger Magic Eagles 2.0 18,28 15 18,28 29,47 6 2,09 2,5011 72
Christian Obermoser DC Gotti 17,86 5 17,86 20,21 2 2,44 3,004 33
Roman Scheickl Stiegl Tigers 17,72 20 17,72 27,83 8 2,55 3,2614 94
Alex Wonisch Flying Sharks 17,34 5 17,34 22,77 2 1,64 1,784 35
Erich Wilitsch Wild Hogs 16,86 20 16,86 23,86 8 1,88 2,6710 86
Roland Mayer Stiegl Tigers 16,51 15 16,51 20,25 6 1,76 2,609 57
Alexander  Putz Stiegl Tigers 16,26 10 16,26 20,21 4 1,44 2,567 48
Ernst Lamprecht Magic Eagles 2.0 16,13 10 16,13 20,88 4 2,24 2,674 39
Jerry Aßmus Spontana 15,99 20 15,99 21,78 8 2,13 2,5710 610
Eric Vorgers Flying Sharks 15,99 10 15,99 26,37 4 1,66 2,214 311
Franz Brugger DC Gotti 15,98 10 15,98 20,04 4 2,22 3,009 312
Manuel Blöckinger DC Gotti 15,91 15 15,91 19,88 6 1,81 2,408 313
Gerhard Gautsch DC Gotti 15,57 10 15,57 19,54 4 1,74 2,676 514
Dragan Maricic Wild Hogs 15,48 5 15,48 17,89 2 1,84 2,171 115
Markus Steiner DC Chicken Wings 15,42 20 15,42 19,27 8 1,87 2,4011 816
Karl Flach Spontana 15,41 15 15,41 21,78 6 1,78 2,689 717
Franz Niedermair Wild Hogs 15,40 10 15,40 19,27 4 1,75 2,115 318
Andreas Steiner Black Mamba 14,98 20 14,98 20,50 8 1,78 2,489 619
Peter Forsthuber Flying Sharks 14,94 15 14,94 17,28 6 2,27 3,929 520
Lara Hess Stiegl Tigers 14,92 10 14,92 22,73 4 1,29 1,554 121
Daniel Pessentheiner DC Chicken Wings 14,78 20 14,78 18,56 8 1,71 2,2912 822
Peter Saria DC Gotti 14,77 15 14,77 20,04 6 1,99 2,4010 723
Fritz Steinbichler Magic Eagles 2.0 14,72 10 14,72 22,77 4 2,28 2,686 324
MARIO SCHMIDT Spontana 14,61 15 14,61 18,56 6 1,54 2,257 425
Herbert Helminger Black Mamba 14,43 15 14,43 19,63 6 1,60 3,007 226
Marcel Aschbacher DC Chicken Wings 14,43 10 14,43 19,27 4 1,56 2,116 227
Christopher Stadlbauer Wild Hogs 14,36 20 14,36 20,04 8 1,43 1,808 328
Martin Bruckmoser Magic Eagles 2.0 14,25 10 14,25 15,96 4 1,90 2,253 229
Josef Rittsteiger DC Chicken Wings 14,24 20 14,24 20,38 8 1,55 2,009 330
Dieter Stummer Spontana 14,14 10 14,14 16,70 4 1,46 1,756 331
Hermann  Kobler Flying Sharks 14,11 10 14,11 17,30 4 1,56 1,835 232
Walter Primehsnig DC Chicken Wings 14,09 10 14,09 21,78 4 1,56 1,756 133
Christian Luck Flying Sharks 13,86 15 13,86 21,00 6 1,90 2,865 134
Nikolaus Gottfried Stiegl Tigers 13,84 5 13,84 16,63 2 2,05 2,703 035
Clemens Moser Black Mamba 13,75 15 13,75 18,56 6 1,63 2,206 336
Wolfgang Lafenthaler Spontana 13,62 20 13,62 17,42 8 1,97 3,3310 137
Erich Wilitsch Wild Hogs 13,59 15 13,59 16,92 6 1,76 2,175 038
Christian Schneider Wild Hogs 13,46 10 13,46 18,79 4 1,75 2,175 239
Peter Pöllner DC Gotti 13,42 15 13,42 16,50 6 1,16 1,407 340
Martin  Schiendorfer Magic Eagles 2.0 13,34 10 13,34 17,75 4 1,20 1,714 041
Markus Mandl Black Mamba 13,25 10 13,25 18,00 4 1,08 1,504 342
Katia Polzer Black Mamba 13,02 10 13,02 16,17 4 1,41 1,505 143
Johann Wonnebauer Black Mamba 13,01 5 13,01 17,17 2 1,24 1,670 044
Astrid Mayer Stiegl Tigers 13,01 15 13,01 21,78 6 1,12 1,305 245
Melanie Maurer Stiegl Tigers 12,80 5 12,80 16,13 2 0,89 1,110 046
Alexandra Hausstätter Flying Sharks 12,78 5 12,78 13,40 2 1,22 1,431 047
Wolfgang Theobald Magic Eagles 2.0 12,74 5 12,74 13,83 2 1,25 1,502 048
Johann Gstöttner DC Gotti 12,50 5 12,50 13,81 2 0,95 1,403 049
Roland Seitlinger DC Gotti 12,35 5 12,35 13,96 2 1,63 2,001 050
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20,62Markus Falzberger Black Mamba 05 1 0 01 0 0071 0 0 140
18,28Ferdinand Berger Magic Eagles 2.0 415 7 0 02 1 00191 1 0 140
17,86Christian Obermoser DC Gotti 15 3 0 03 0 0030 0 0 125
17,72Roman Scheickl Stiegl Tigers 520 9 0 04 1 00160 5 0 140
17,34Alex Wonisch Flying Sharks 15 3 0 05 0 0020 1 0 133
16,86Erich Wilitsch Wild Hogs 220 8 0 06 0 10131 2 0 180
16,51Roland Mayer Stiegl Tigers 415 5 0 07 0 0070 0 0 135
16,26Alexander  Putz Stiegl Tigers 310 4 0 08 0 0060 0 0 121
16,13Ernst Lamprecht Magic Eagles 2.0 110 3 0 09 0 0050 1 0 125
15,99Eric Vorgers Flying Sharks 110 3 0 010 0 0031 0 0 140
15,99Jerry Aßmus Spontana 420 6 0 011 0 0080 2 0 125
15,98Franz Brugger DC Gotti 610 3 0 012 0 0080 0 0 125
15,91Manuel Blöckinger DC Gotti 515 3 0 013 0 1060 0 0 180
15,57Gerhard Gautsch DC Gotti 110 5 0 014 0 0010 0 0 121
15,48Dragan Maricic Wild Hogs 05 1 0 015 0 0010 0 0 133
15,42Markus Steiner DC Chicken Wings 320 8 0 016 0 01180 0 0 174
15,41Karl Flach Spontana 215 7 0 017 0 0050 1 0 125
15,40Franz Niedermair Wild Hogs 210 3 0 018 0 0020 0 0 130
14,98Andreas Steiner Black Mamba 320 6 0 019 0 0090 0 0 140
14,94Peter Forsthuber Flying Sharks 415 5 0 020 0 0040 0 0 140
14,92Lara Hess Stiegl Tigers 310 1 0 021 0 0020 0 0 133
14,78Daniel Pessentheiner DC Chicken Wings 420 8 0 022 0 0050 0 0 125
14,77Peter Saria DC Gotti 315 7 0 023 0 0080 0 0 100
14,72Fritz Steinbichler Magic Eagles 2.0 310 3 0 024 0 0040 1 0 100
14,61MARIO SCHMIDT Spontana 315 4 0 025 0 0070 0 0 125
14,43Marcel Aschbacher DC Chicken Wings 410 2 0 026 0 0040 0 0 125
14,43Herbert Helminger Black Mamba 515 2 0 027 0 0150 0 0 160
14,36Christopher Stadlbauer Wild Hogs 520 3 0 028 0 0090 0 0 133
14,25Martin Bruckmoser Magic Eagles 2.0 110 2 0 029 0 0010 0 0 130
14,24Josef Rittsteiger DC Chicken Wings 620 3 0 030 0 0020 0 0 113
14,14Dieter Stummer Spontana 310 3 0 031 0 0040 0 0 135
14,11Hermann  Kobler Flying Sharks 310 2 0 032 0 0010 0 0 124
14,09Walter Primehsnig DC Chicken Wings 510 1 0 033 0 0020 1 0 125
13,86Christian Luck Flying Sharks 415 1 0 034 0 0010 1 0 117
13,84Nikolaus Gottfried Stiegl Tigers 35 0 0 035 0 0020 0 0 140
13,75Clemens Moser Black Mamba 315 3 0 036 0 0070 0 0 140
13,62Wolfgang Lafenthaler Spontana 920 1 0 037 0 0030 0 0 133
13,59Erich Wilitsch Wild Hogs 515 0 0 038 0 0000 0 0 81
13,46Christian Schneider Wild Hogs 310 2 0 039 0 0000 0 0 96
13,42Peter Pöllner DC Gotti 415 3 0 040 0 0040 0 0 140
13,34Martin  Schiendorfer Magic Eagles 2.0 410 0 0 041 0 0010 0 0 100
13,25Markus Mandl Black Mamba 110 3 0 042 0 0020 0 0 122
13,02Katia Polzer Black Mamba 410 1 0 043 0 0000 0 0 98
13,01Astrid Mayer Stiegl Tigers 315 2 0 044 0 0060 1 0 138
13,01Johann Wonnebauer Black Mamba 05 0 0 045 0 0110 0 0 174
12,80Melanie Maurer Stiegl Tigers 05 0 0 046 0 0000 0 0 85
12,78Alexandra Hausstätter Flying Sharks 15 0 0 047 0 0010 0 0 101
12,74Wolfgang Theobald Magic Eagles 2.0 25 0 0 048 0 0000 0 0 94
12,50Johann Gstöttner DC Gotti 35 0 0 049 0 0020 0 0 112
12,35Roland Seitlinger DC Gotti 15 0 0 050 0 0000 0 0 85
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Scheickl Roman Stiegl Tigers 8 2,55 1 0 07 61 0 00 8 3
Falzberger Markus Black Mamba 2 2,52 0 0 02 42 0 00 2 2
Obermoser Christian DC Gotti 2 2,44 0 0 01 13 0 00 2 2
Steinbichler Fritz Magic Eagles 2.0 4 2,28 2 0 03 14 0 00 4 1
Forsthuber Peter Flying Sharks 6 2,27 0 0 05 15 0 00 7 1
Lamprecht Ernst Magic Eagles 2.0 4 2,24 0 0 03 16 0 10 9 1
Brugger Franz DC Gotti 4 2,22 0 0 03 17 0 10 8 0
Aßmus Jerry Spontana 8 2,13 1 0 05 28 0 00 7 0
Berger Ferdinand Magic Eagles 2.0 6 2,09 0 0 06 29 0 10 9 1
Gottfried Nikolaus Stiegl Tigers 2 2,05 1 1 02 010 0 00 0 0
Saria Peter DC Gotti 6 1,99 0 0 02 111 0 00 5 2
Lafenthaler Wolfgang Spontana 8 1,97 0 1 05 312 0 00 8 1
Luck Christian Flying Sharks 6 1,90 0 0 04 413 0 00 6 2
Bruckmoser Martin Magic Eagles 2.0 4 1,90 0 0 02 014 0 00 4 1
Wilitsch Erich Wild Hogs 8 1,88 0 1 04 315 1 00 15 0
Steiner Markus DC Chicken Wings 8 1,87 0 2 05 316 0 00 12 2
Maricic Dragan Wild Hogs 2 1,84 0 0 00 017 0 00 0 0
Blöckinger Manuel DC Gotti 6 1,81 0 0 02 218 0 00 5 0
Steiner Andreas Black Mamba 8 1,78 0 0 03 219 0 00 6 1
Flach Karl Spontana 6 1,78 0 1 04 220 0 00 5 2
Wilitsch Erich Wild Hogs 6 1,76 0 0 01 021 0 00 4 0
Mayer Roland Stiegl Tigers 6 1,76 1 0 03 122 0 00 4 2
Schneider Christian Wild Hogs 4 1,75 0 0 00 123 0 00 5 0
Niedermair Franz Wild Hogs 4 1,75 0 0 02 124 0 00 3 0
Gautsch Gerhard DC Gotti 4 1,74 0 0 02 225 0 00 5 0
Pessentheiner Daniel DC Chicken Wings 8 1,71 0 2 04 126 0 00 4 2
Vorgers Eric Flying Sharks 4 1,66 1 0 03 027 0 00 6 1
Wonisch Alex Flying Sharks 2 1,64 0 0 01 228 0 00 0 0
Moser Clemens Black Mamba 6 1,63 2 0 02 029 0 00 6 1
Seitlinger Roland DC Gotti 2 1,63 0 0 00 030 0 00 0 0
Helminger Herbert Black Mamba 6 1,60 0 0 02 131 0 00 3 0
Kobler Hermann Flying Sharks 4 1,56 0 0 04 032 0 00 3 0
Aschbacher Marcel DC Chicken Wings 4 1,56 0 1 04 033 0 00 4 1
Primehsnig Walter DC Chicken Wings 4 1,56 0 0 00 034 0 00 1 0
Rittsteiger Josef DC Chicken Wings 8 1,55 0 1 03 235 0 00 7 0
SCHMIDT MARIO Spontana 6 1,54 0 0 03 136 0 00 7 1
Stummer Dieter Spontana 4 1,46 0 0 03 137 0 00 2 0
Putz Alexander Stiegl Tigers 4 1,44 0 0 01 238 0 00 4 2
Stadlbauer Christopher Wild Hogs 8 1,43 0 0 03 039 0 00 7 1
Polzer Katia Black Mamba 4 1,41 1 0 00 140 0 00 5 0
Hess Lara Stiegl Tigers 4 1,29 0 0 02 041 0 00 5 0
Theobald Wolfgang Magic Eagles 2.0 2 1,25 0 0 00 042 0 00 2 1
Wonnebauer Johann Black Mamba 2 1,24 0 0 01 043 0 00 1 0
Hausstätter Alexandra Flying Sharks 2 1,22 0 0 01 044 0 00 1 0
Schiendorfer Martin Magic Eagles 2.0 4 1,20 0 0 02 045 0 00 3 0
Pöllner Peter DC Gotti 6 1,16 0 0 02 146 0 00 5 1
Mayer Astrid Stiegl Tigers 6 1,12 0 0 03 147 0 00 2 0
Mandl Markus Black Mamba 4 1,08 0 0 00 048 0 00 3 0
Gstöttner Johann DC Gotti 2 0,95 0 0 00 049 0 00 2 0
Maurer Melanie Stiegl Tigers 2 0,89 0 0 00 050 0 00 0 0


